
FIELD SALES ADVISORS

REGION OPS CONTACT STATE(S) NAME PHONE # EMAIL

Norm Krumpschmid
SVP, FIELD SALES

norm.krumpschmid@nationalmi.com

AK, CA, HI, 
IA, ID, KS, 
MN, MO, 
MT, ND, NE, 
NV, OR, SD, 
UT, WA

Jennifer
Downing
DIRECTOR,  
RISK OPERATIONS

510.788.8678

jennifer.downing@ 
nationalmi.com

Michael Neiman
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0540 michael.neiman@nationalmi.com

California, Nevada Benika Wong
REGIONAL TEAM LEAD 702.755.8625 benika.wong@nationalmi.com

Southern California, 
Southern Nevada

Monica Lucio
ACCOUNT MANAGER 714.418.7485 monica.lucio@nationalmi.com

Northern California, 
Northern Nevada

Jen Gibson
ACCOUNT MANAGER 916.743.6755 jen.gibson@nationalmi.com

Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, 
Oregon, Utah, Washington

Johnny McGill
REGIONAL TEAM LEAD 801.400.3901 johnny.mcgill@nationalmi.com

Hawaii, Idaho, Oregon, 
Washington

Stephan Poulson
ACCOUNT MANAGER 949.500.4852 stephan.poulson@nationalmi.com

Alaska, Iowa, Kansas, 
Minnesota, Missouri, 
Nebraska, North Dakota,  
South Dakota

Nick Campos
REGIONAL TEAM LEAD 515.419.9287 nick.campos@nationalmi.com

Kansas, Missouri, 
Southern Illinois

Robin Logan
ACCOUNT MANAGER

816.830.7174 robin.logan@nationalmi.com

Minnesota,  
North Dakota,  
South Dakota

Trevor Enroth
ACCOUNT MANAGER

952.465.7171 trevor.enroth@nationalmi.com
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